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TABELAT E VOLUMEVE

Total Volume Table Total Volume Table

Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+000.00 | 0.00 211 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0+500.00 | 0.00 7.12 3.22 95.01 10.79 1032.56

0+025.00 | 0.00 0.62 0.00 34.18 0.00 34.18 0+525.00 | 0.00 4.29 0.00 142.77 10.79 1175.33

0+050.00 | 0.00 0.98 0.00 19.90 0.00 54.08 0+550.00 | 0.05 2.35 0.64 8291 11.44 1258.23

0+075.00 | 0.00 1.58 0.00 31.99 0.00 86.07 0+575.00 | 0.00 2.00 0.68 54.16 12.12 1312.40

0+100.00 | 0.00 2.83 0.00 55.11 0.00 141.18 0+600.00 | 1.11 0.12 14.13 25.73 26.25 1338.12

0+125.00 | 0.00 3.14 0.00 74.52 0.00 215.70 0+625.00 | 1.63 0.00 34.34 1.51 60.58 1339.64

0+150.00 | 0.00 2.46 0.00 69.95 0.00 285.65 0+650.00 | 0.01 0.98 20.47 12.30 81.05 1351.94

0+175.00 | 0.00 3.14 0.00 70.05 0.00 355.70

0+200.00 | 0.00 3.37 0.00 81.43 0.00 437.14

0+225.00 | 0.00 3.47 0.00 85.49 0.00 522.63

0+250.00 | 0.00 2.46 0.00 74.05 0.00 596.68

0+275.00 | 0.00 2.43 0.01 61.16 0.01 657.83

0+300.00 | 0.00 2.07 0.01 56.26 0.02 714.09

0+325.00 | 0.00 2.67 0.00 59.15 0.02 773.24

0+350.00 | 0.00 0.42 0.00 38.57 0.02 811.81

0+375.00 | 0.00 1.69 0.00 26.98 0.02 838.79

0+400.00 | 0.11 0.50 1.35 26.69 1.37 865.48

0+425.00 | 0.05 1.04 2.01 19.21 3.38 884.68

0+450.00 | 0.02 1.37 0.85 30.00 4.23 914.69

0+475.00 | 0.26 0.48 3.35 22.86 7.58 937.55
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